15 Ekim 2021 Cuma

4. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

S At ismi
1.ARDROP
2.BU DABATOR
3.GOLD POLAT
4LEGEND OF LOVE
5 SIRINLADY
6.HEVA
7 HILL HEAD
8.POWER OFF

9  9.PRENS GOKSU

0N O WN -

10 10.THE REBEL KNIGHT

11 11.AFTER DOVWN

12 12 ALANZA

13 13.UNICORN

14 14 THE DARK KNIGHT

1.)69.000 ¢

Yas
5yda
S5yda
S5yaa
4yd k
4yak
4ykk
8yda
6yda
3yae
3yae
3yad
3ydd
3yde
3yde

Deklareler

SARTLI 5/Y2
2))27.600 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
DECRVENDERELI - BLUE LIGHTENNG
LUXOR - GENQOEREN
KANEKO - TUGCE HANIM
ELUSIVECITY (USA) - DESIDERA (USA)
PERFECT STORM- GOLDENRVER
HAKEEM (USA) - ROKOKO
POWERSOOURT (GB) - COLENELS LOVE
POWERSOOURT (GB) - ONLY ONE
LION HEART (USA) - PRENSES GOKSU
INVINCIBLE SON (IRE) - DONT BLAVEVE
AFTERMARKET (USA) - MATILSU (USA)
KULOGLU - DISTANT DESIRE
MALI - NOVIKOVA
BUSHRANGER (IRB) - NLSU (IR9)

57,50 kg, 60 kg, 60 kg,

Siklet

62
60
60
59
59
58
58
60
57,5
57,5
54,5
52,5
53,5
53,5

Jokey
ZKARABULUT
G.OZGELIK
CETIN TAS
MKAYIS
MAKIN
F.KARAKURT
AINCI
Kosmaz
F.HIM
Kosmaz
E.KADIRLER
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz

3.)13.800 £

Sahip
GUVEN SAHLI
HATICE YILDIZ
CUMAPOLAT
AYTUG ATALAY
EROL SIRIN
CAVANSIR MEHVETOGLU
NEDIMAKAGUNDUZ
ISMAIL UMUT CIYHAN
MALI GOKSU
GUNSEN SOYUPAK
MELIS KURTEL EMIN
METIN AKAN
CENGIZ DENiz
ILHAM TURAN

Bursa Hipdromu (54. Yans Giinii)

1500 Gim
4.)6.900 ¢

Antrendrii HP Son6Y.
LYAKUT 71 045414
MOCAL 62 371139
MAH.BAYKARA 78 442642
S.YARDIMCI 81 144553
B.TOPCU 75 253365
MH.ESIN 63 215445
R.COSKUN 60 471366
H.DURMUS 48 253141
MEH.ARSLAN 62 341012
S.YARDIMCI 58 491161
S.YARDIMCI 64 210743
S.ONDER 29 680408
K.GUNES 35 15-9456
ATURAN 24 300



